
Club CLUB First Last Office Location Email

Ashland Area YMCA AAY Brent Simpson Ashland brentlsimpson@outlook.com

Beaumont YMCA BYB Eric Atnip Lexington ericatnip@gmail.com

Beaumont YMCA BYB Henry Miller Lexington hmiller@ymcacky.org

Cardinal Aquatics CARD Amy Albiero Louisville coachamy@cardinalaquaticslou.com

Central KY Aquatics CKA Joseph Phillips Russell Springs joetheengineer77@outlook.com

E'town Dolphins ET  Cyro Tavares E'town etowndolphinscoach@gmail.com

Georgetown-Scott County Supersharks GSCS Evan Hawkins Georgetown CoachEvan@gscs.club

Highbridge Aquatics HA Chris Fugmann Wilmore ctfugmanncccha@aol.com

KCEOC Aquatic Club KAC Dee Dole Corbin dee_dole@yahoo.com

Kentucky Mudpuppies KMUD Sam Gaddie Danville kentuckymudpuppies@gmail.com

Kentucky Aquatics KYA Devin Murphy Lexington dmurphykya@gmail.com

Lake Cuumberland Swim LCS Brandy Cornett Somerset lakecumberlandswim@gmail.com
Lake Cumberland Swim LCS Megan Conner Somerset lakecumberlandswim@gmail.com
Lakeside Swim Team LAK Mike DeBoor Louisville deboor@lakesideseahawks.org

Lexington Dolphins LEXD David Doolin Lexington coachdave@lexingtondolphins.org

Murray Youth Swim Team MYST Sara Smith Murray coach.sara.myst@gmail.com

Northern Kentucky Clippers CLPR David Pursley Erlanger dcpursley@gmail.com

Northeast Louisville YMCA NEY Cavan Smith Louisville csmith@ymcalouisville.org

Owensboro Marlin Swimming  OMM Bill Carpenter Owensboro bill.carpenter30@yahoo.com

Paris-Bourbon County YMCA PBCY Brad Linville Paris blinville@parisbourbonymca.org 

Pennyrile Aquatic Club PAC Keith Marquess Hopkinsville keith.marquess@christian.kyschools.us

RACE Aquatics Swim Club RACE Caty Flikkema Bowling Green caty@raceaquatics.org

Screaming Eagles Aquatics SEA Abigail Condon Fort Campbell amcondon99@gmail.com

Southern KY Swim Club SKY Dee Wilkins Bowling Green deewilk@twc.com

Swimchester Sailfish SWSF Kevin Ryan Winchester coachkevinswsf@gmail.com 

Thorobred Nautical Team TNT Marvin Watson Frankfort swimmarv@hotmail.com

Triton Swimming TS Tom Burchill Louisville thomas.burchill@genesishealthclubs.com
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